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Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

11/14/19 HGM Spill 5-day Notification
1 message

Wendy Conley <Wendy.Conley@newmont.com> Wed, Nov 20, 2019 at 10:55 AM
To: "Cazier - DNR, Tim" <tim.cazier@state.co.us>, "michaela.cunningham@state.co.us"
<michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>, "Lennberg - DNR, Patrick" <patrick.lennberg@state.co.us>, Elliott Russell - DNR
<elliott.russell@state.co.us>, Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>
Cc: Justin Raglin <Justin.Raglin@newmont.com>, Justin Bills <Justin.Bills@newmont.com>, Tim Leedy
<Tim.Leedy@newmont.com>

Tim,

 

Attached, please find the 5-day follow up notification for the November 14, 2019 HGM process water spill. A signed hard
copy will be sent certified to the Division on November 19th.

 

Please let me know if you need anything else.

 

Thank you,

 

 

 

 

 

Wendy Conley
CC&V HSS Department Business Assistant

 

 

Tel:         719-689-4239

Email:      wendy.conley@newmont.com

 

Newmont Goldcorp
Cripple Creek & Victor Gold Mining Co.

mailto:wendy.conley@newmont.com
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1632 County Road 82

Cripple Creek, CO  80813

www.newmontgoldcorp.com

 

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.
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